1L

= el _"-"')’lj
ANOS

P=r=Tz ] NATACAO
. . PURA
Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Coimbra, 29.7. - 1.8.2010
Prova 46 Masc., 800m Livres Open
01-08-2010 Startlist
Rec Nac Open 8:05.35 Fernando Eurico Costa LSC Aveiro 27-07-2007
Rec Nac Inf B 9:12.56 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Lisboa 27-07-2003
Rec Nac Inf A 8:54.25 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Lisboa 29-05-2004
Rec Nac Juv B 8:45.55 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Lisboa 28-05-2005
Rec Nac Juv A 8:23.54 Gustavo Manuel Santa FPN Tampere (FIN) 23-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun 8:13.49 Gustavo Manuel Santa FPN Helsinquia (FIN) 17-07-2010
Rec Nac Sen 8:05.35 Fernando Eurico Costa LSC Aveiro 27-07-2007

TAC SEN/JUN2 Masc 18 +: 8:45.00 / TAC JUN1 Masc 17: 8:52.50 / TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 8:45.00 / TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 8:45.00

Pista Nome

Série 2de 2

1 Diogo Andre Gaspar

2 Miguel Monteiro Diogo
3 Paulo Fragueiro Franco
4 Fabio Manuel Pereira
5 Gustavo Manuel Santa

6 Rui Filipe Costa

7 Vasco Miguel Gaspar
8 Mario Andre Bonanca

Ano Clube
90 Uniao Piedense
93 Alcobaca

82 Nacional
86 Vilacondense

93  Litoral A
Vitoria d

91
90 Uniao Piedense
20

Sporting

lentejano
e Guimaraes

Tp inscri¢do

8:26.02
8:25.51
8:17.83
8:11.60
8:13.49
8:18.59
8:25.74
8:32.67
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